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Omgång 5

Lsi 7

1 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro 104,2 104,8 209,0

2 Ruben Johansson Skyllberg 205,8

3 Astrid Lind Skyllberg 202,4

4 Oskar Karlström Kvistbro 95,1 94,5 189,6

Lsi 9

1 Vilmer Lind Skyllberg 207,9

2 Alfred Karlström Kvistbro 100,1 102,1 202,2

3 Stella Nilsson Flink Hällefors 99,4 98,9 198,3

4 Jonathan Hansen Hällefors 92,6 100,1 192,7

5 Vincent Häppik Hällefors 94,8 97,2 192,0

6 Sammy Andersson Hällefors 91,5 81,8 173,3

7 Leo Olsson Kvistbro 0,0

Lsi 11

1 Mickey Östensson Kvistbro 106,3 102,2 103,5 105,1 417,1

2 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro 104,7 104,7 104,4 103,1 416,9

Lsi 13-15

1 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllberg 422,7

2 Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro 104,0 104,7 104,5 104,3 417,5

3 Lucas Elefant Anebo Hällefors 103,7 103,7 103,0 101,0 411,4

4 Love Saxin Hällefors 102,6 104,4 101,7 101,9 410,6

5 Lukas Nilsson Flink Hällefors 99,0 94,2 99,5 97,0 389,7

6 Angel Riasco Johansson Degerfors 0,0

7 William Schöllin Gyttorp 0,0

8 Elsa Fristedt Gyttorp 0,0

9 Isak Lundell Degerfors 0,0

10 Jesper Svensson Degerfors 0,0

11 Isak Hedengren Hällefors 0,0

Lsi 17-21

1 Emma Svensson Degerfors 0,0

2 Ida Svensson Degerfors 0,0

Lsi Veteran

1 Aimo Pekkala Skyllberg 424,7

2 Maria Larsson Kvistbro 103,7 104,5 103,2 103,4 414,8

3 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 414,7

4 Inge Samuelsson Hällefors 98,5 100,1 94,5 95,1 388,2

5 Eva Flink Hällefors 0,0

6 Peter Vikander Skyllberg 0,0

L Junior

1 Isak Lundell Degerfors 0,0

2 Ida Svensson Degerfors 0,0
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L Senior

1 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 97,2 95,6 100,7 97,5 391,0

2 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 96,1 95,6 95,6 93,3 380,6

L Veteran

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 364,2
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Totalt

Lsi 7 Omg 1 2 3 4 5 Tre bästa

1 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro 208,1 207,8 205,5 210,7 209,0 627,8

2 Astrid Lind Skyllberg 204,9 206,0 206,2 202,4 617,1

3 Ruben Johansson Skyllberg 204,6 202,1 205,4 205,8 615,8

4 Oskar Karlström Kvistbro 183,8 176,1 181,9 189,6 555,3

Lsi 9

1 Vilmer Lind Skyllberg 207,9 206,3 205,6 204,8 207,9 622,1

2 Alfred Karlström Kvistbro 202,1 188,8 203,2 202,2 607,5

3 Stella Nilsson Flink Hällefors 189,8 196,8 197,4 198,3 592,5

4 Jonathan Hansen Hällefors 183,6 183,9 192,6 181,7 192,7 569,2

5 Vincent Häppik Hällefors 156,1 163,3 184,8 186,2 192,0 563,0

6 Sammy Andersson Hällefors 132,1 169,5 181,9 173,3 524,7

7 Leo Olsson Kvistbro 189,8 183,5

Lsi 11

1 Mickey Östensson Kvistbro 416,4 415,6 411,8 419,9 417,1 1253,4

2 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro 413,5 411,6 417,2 414,0 416,9 1248,1

Lsi 13-15

1 Willhelm Oskarsson Skyllberg 421,1 423,3 419,5 422,7 1267,1

2 Angel Riasco Johansson Degerfors 422,3 419,3 421,3 1262,9

3 William Schöllin Gyttorp 420,6 419,7 419,3 1259,6

4 Elsa Fristedt Gyttorp 420,8 418,6 419,6 1259,0

5 Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro 416,1 416,7 413,3 413,4 417,5 1250,3

6 Lucas Elefant Anebo Hällefors 401,3 392,3 399,0 403,1 411,4 1215,8

7 Love Saxin Hällefors 387,2 402,1 397,4 399,8 410,6 1212,5

8 Lukas Nilsson Flink Hällefors 386,6 392,5 389,9 389,7 1172,1

9 Isak Lundell Degerfors 423,3 424,5

10 Jesper Svensson Degerfors 418,4 421,2

11 Isak Hedengren Hällefors 378,0

Lsi 17-21

1 Emma Svensson Degerfors 422,4 420,1 421,8 1264,3

2 Ida Svensson Degerfors 414,4

Lsi Veteran

1 Aimo Pekkala Skyllberg 423,9 418,4 422,2 424,7 1270,8

2 Peter Vikander Skyllberg 423,1 422,0 419,9 1265,0

3 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 410,0 417,6 417,1 414,7 1249,4

4 Maria Larsson Kvistbro 409,3 404,2 410,6 407,3 414,8 1234,7

5 Inge Samuelsson Hällefors 396,2 387,6 388,2 1172,0

6 Eva Flink Hällefors 412,6

L Junior

1 Isak Lundell Degerfors 389,1 388,6

2 Ida Svensson Degerfors 372,4 373,1
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L Senior

1 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 387,0 391,0 388,0 391,0 391,0 1173,0

2 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro 380,4 383,5 388,1 387,1 380,6 1158,7

L Veteran

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 355,3 361,4 360,2 364,2 1085,8


